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FIBER POSITION MF: MPO FEMALE 14\ LENGTH (METERS) CONNECTOR PORT 1 | CONNECTOR PORT 2 |  250um FIBER
MF: MPO FEMALE w% = ww_,_\,_\_ POSITION POSITION COLOR
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\__/ A: 12 FIBER 100 = 10.0 I 2 2 ORANGE
N/ T TIGHT 3 3 GREEN
/\ : P: PVC 4 4 BROWN
PIN LOCATION 5 5 SLATE
6 6 WHITE
LENGTH (M) TOL. (M) 7 7 RED
1.0 0.12 8 8 BLACK
50 | 0 5 5 ot
2.0 0.14 T T ROSE
10.0 0.16 12 12 AQUA

1. INSERTION LOSS REQUIREMENT: <0.6dB AT 1300nm

ITEM NO. | QTY | DESCRIPTION
: AR CABLE, OPTICAL FIBER, MULTI-MODE, OM3, 50,/125, 12 FIBER
ROUND CABLE 3.0mm, TIGHT, AQUA, PVC(OFNR) JACKET.
CONNECTOR, MPO, FEMALE, MULTI-MODE, AQUA COUPLING
2 2 BLACK BOOT, BLACK CAP
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12 FIBER FEMALE MPO CABLE TYPE A

DIMENSIONS: METRIC

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES ARE 10.13
ANGLES ARE + 1°
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